Owner Name

Tillamook County Assessor
2022 Top Tax Payers (TILLAMOOK COUNTY)

Tax Amount

RMV

AV

TILLAMOOK COUNTY CREAMERY ASSN
TILLAMOOK PUD

STIMSON LUMBER COMPANY

LUMEN TECHNOLOGIES INC

STORE CAPITAL ACQUISITIONS LLC
CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS
HAMPTON LUMBER MILLS CO

FRED MEYER STORES INC

PELICAN BREWING COMPANY
KIWANDA LODGE LLC
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$1,098,347.19
$1,046,179.84
$927,631.59
$362,159.57
$282,105.57
$271,862.37
$257,758.33
$226,624.48
$216,105.63
$145,099.64

$120,815,700
$95,483,000
$112,910,690
$33,840,000
$24,315,480
$24,063,000
$21,818,780
$27,575,880
$19,269,940
$16,249,180

$114,343,244
$95,483,000
$82,450,528
$33,840,000
$24,192,950
$24,063,000
$21,681,950
$19,059,900
$17,570,700
$11,862,740

10/3/2022 12:46 PM



